
COL. PG J V E D WxO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 CONDOR E. C 25 12 07 04 01 00 31 14 17 07 00 28

2 RESENHA F.C/MEC. OTAIR 22 12 06 04 02 00 26 12 14 09 01 44

3 IN-DEPENDENTE 18 12 05 03 04 00 22 19 03 04 00 16

4 BARCELONA 17 12 04 05 03 00 16 16 00 05 00 20

5 MIXTÃO 15 12 03 06 03 00 22 19 03 04 01 24

6 AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO 12 12 03 03 06 00 16 29 -13 09 00 36

7 AMIGOS DO LUCAS 04 12 01 01 10 00 06 30 -24 09 00 36

COL. PG J V E D T-INICIOWxO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

1 CONDOR E.C* 01 01 00 01 00 00 00 31 14 17 07 00 28

6 AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO 01 01 00 01 00 00 00 16 29 -13 09 00 36

COL. PG J V E D T-INICIOWxO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

2 RESENHA F.C/MEC. OTAIR* 03 01 01 00 00 00 00 27 12 15 09 01 44

5 MIXTÃO 00 01 00 00 01 00 00 22 20 02 07 01 36

COL. PG J V E D T-INICIOWxO GP GC SG CAM CV CD

3 IN-DEPENDENTE* 03 01 01 00 00 00 00 24 20 04 05 00 20

4 BARCELONA 00 01 00 00 01 00 00 17 18 -01 07 01 36

MIXTAO MARCIAL VEIGA ARANTES 12

CONDOR LAILSON ARAUJO DE SOUZA 10

IN-DEPENDENTE WAGNER OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 9

AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO MARCOS ANTONIO VAZ FERNANDES 8

IN-DEPENDENTE LOURIVAL MACHADO COSTA 7

CONDOR EDIR MOREIRA 6

RESENHA FERNANDO PEREIRA CARDOSO 6

AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO ANESIO ESTEVAO BATISTA 6

RESENHA F.C EDMAR FAGUNDES DA COSTA 5

CONDOR WALDIR DA PAIXAO VAZ 4

MIXTAO DIVINO LOPES CARNEIRO 4

BARCELONA HUMBERTO DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA 4

IN-DEPENDENTE NELSON SABINO DE AZEVEDO JUNIOR 4

BARCELONA PAULO ROBERTO PEREGRINO 4

AMIGOS DO LUCAS CARLOS ANTONIO DE MOURA 3

CONDOR WILSON ALVES DE PAIVA 3

MIXTAO CASSIO MURILO DE OLVEIRAOLIVEIRA 3

BARCELONA LUIZ AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS 3

RESENHA F.C EVILAZIO NERES BRITO 3

RESENHA F.C MARCOS TULIO FERREIRA 3

RESENHA F.C AMILTON DA MOTA MIMILHOMEM 2

RESENHA F.C MARION AUGUSTO CARVALHO 2

RESENHA F.C AVARISTONILDE QUIRINO SOARES 2

BARCELONA EVANIO CAIRES VIEIRA 2

CONDOR LIBERATO NUNES TAGUATINGA FILHO 2

RESENHA F.C JOAO CESAR DE BARROS 2

RESENHA F.C ERMERY MANOEL MOREIRA 1

IN-DEPENDENTE MAGNO ANTONIO MARIANI 1

IN-DEPENDENTE ELTON ROCHA  DE OLIVEIRA 1

BARCELONA ARLINDO GAUDIE FLEURY FILHO 1

CONDOR TIBURCIO TORRES NETO 1

IN-DEPENDENTE EVANDRO DIVINO BENEVIDES 1

CONDOR JORGE PEDROSO DE ARAUJO 1

BARCELONA NADSON LOPES DE FRANÇA 1

AMIGOS DO LUCAS DIVINO CLEDIOMAR SILVA 1

AMIGOS DO LUCAS ROBERTO GARCEZ SADDI 1

MIXTAO VILMAR LIMA DA SILVA 1

BARCELONA JULIO CESAR DE LIMA 1

MIXTAO DJALMA COSTA 1

CONDOR GELSON GARCIA OZORIO 1

RESENHA F.C RICARDO PROFETA ARAUJO 1
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BARCELONA EDSON FRANCISCO ALVES DE MELO 1

AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO ELIEL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 1

AMIGOS DO LUCAS EDUARDO DE CASTRO ALVES MACHADO 1

MIXTAO ADAILTON PEREIRA DA SILVA 1

AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO AMAURY GUIMARAES RIBEIRO 1

IN-DEPENDENTE ROMULO MARQUES DE SOUZA 1

140

QT

RESENHA FERNANDO PEREIRA CARDOSO 2 17/02/2024 E 13/04/2024

AMIGOS DO LUCAS CARLOS ANTONIO DE MOURA 2 17/02/2024 E 02/03/2024

MIXTAO DIVINO LOPES DE CARNEIRO 3 17/02/2024, 10/03/2024 E 25/05/2024

RESENHA JANDER PEREIRA CARDOSO 1 25/02/2024

BARCELONA EVANIO CAIRES VIEIRA 3 25/02/2024, 27/04/2024 E 11/05/2024

RESENHA EVILAZIO NERES BRITO 1 02/03/2024

AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO ADELSON NIUTON DE MOURA 1 02/03/2024 E 13/04/2024

AMIGOS DO LUCAS ALMIR ALVES AMARAL 2 02/03/2024 E 11/05/2024

AMIGOS DO LUCAS VIVALDO BATISTA ALVES 1 02/03/2024

IN-DEPENDENTE GLEITER VIEIRA ALVES 1 02/03/2024

AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO LUCIANO JOSE FERREIRA 1 10/03/2024

RESENHA SIMAR LUIZ SILVA 2 10/03/2024 E 16/03/2024

RESENHA AMILTON DA MOTA MIMLHOMEM 3 10/03/2024, 16/03/2024 E 19/05/2024

AMIGOS DO LUCAS PAULO ROBERTO DE MOURA 1 16/03/2024

RESENHA EDMAR FAGUNDES DA COSTA 1 24/03/2024

CONDOR E.C DARLAN BERQUO RAMALHAO 2 24/03/2024 E 13/04/2024

CONDOR E.C LAILSON ARAUJO DE SOUZA 1 07/04/2024

IN-DEPENDENTE ELTON ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 1 07/04/2024

CONDOR E.C GELSON GARCIA OZORIO 2 13/04/2024 E 11/05/2024

CONDOR E.C ROBERTO LUIZ DA CRUZ 1 13/04/2024

AMIGOS DO LUCAS PAULO ROBERTO DE MOURA 1 13/04/2024

CONDOR E.C JOSE CARLOS COELHO 1 21/04/2024

IN-DEPENDENTE WAGNER OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 1 21/04/2024

BARCELONA HUMBERTO DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA 2 27/04/2024 E 05/05/2024

IN-DEPENDENTE LOURIVAL MACHADO COSTA 1 27/04/2024

AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO ANESIO ESTEVAO BATISTA 1 01/05/2024

MIXTAO CELSON RIBEIRO 1 01/05/2024

AMIGOS DO LUCAS JOAO YANO JUNIOR 1 05/05/2024

AMIGOS DO LUCAS GLAUCO GUIMARAES SOUZA 1 11/05/2024

AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO AMAURY GUIMARAES RIBEIRO 1 11/05/2024

MIXTAO WELLIGTON GERALDO CARVALHO 1 11/05/2024

RESENHA SILOMAR DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA 1 19/05/2024

AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO CARLOS ALBERTO GONZAGA 1 19/05/2024

MIXTAO CARLOS ANTONIO LIMA E SILVA 1 25/05/2024

MIXTAO WILSON NATAL  COSTA 1 25/05/2024

BARCELONA ARLINDO GAUDIE FILHO 1 25/05/2024

BARCELONA MOISES ELIAS DA SILVA 1 25/05/2024

IN-DEPENDENTE FERNANDO DE MELO XAVIER 1 25/05/2024

QT
RESENHA F.C/MEC.OTAIRAVARISTONILDE QUIRINO 1 10/03/2024
MIXTAO CLEOSMAR SANTANA CORDEIRO 1 13/04/2024
BARCELONA LUIZ AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS 1 25/05/2024

RESENHA F.C/MEC.OTAIRAVARISTONILDE QUIRINO 1 16/03/2024
MIXTAO CLEOSMAR SANTANA CORDEIRO 1 21/04/2024
AMIGOS DO LUIZINHO ELIAS GRACIANO DE SOUZA 1 21/04/2024
MIXTAO NAZIR AFONSO PRIMO 1 27/04/2024
BARCELONA EVANIO CAIRES VIERA 1 19/05/2024
RESENHA F.C/MEC.OTAIR AMILTON DA MOTA MIMILHOMEM 1 25/05/2024
MIXTAO DIVINO LOPES CARNEIRO 1 08/06/2024
BARCELONA LUIZ AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS 1 08/06/2024
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